Freecall 1800 011 000
Genius™ Diesel Units
Specification Sheet
1
Unit Specifications
Item Description Details
Tank 100 – 1200 litre Tanks manufactured from specifically formulated diesel

Nozzle ADGA20 3/4” auto shutoff fuel dispensing nozzle
Ports 1” BSP ports
Power Source 12 volt 4m of electrical cable with battery clips and fuse
Mounting 4 x M10 brass inserts in base of tank
Filtration Three stage Lid strainer, foot filter, pump strainer
Drain Bung 3/4” drain bung
Earth Lead Anti-static 4 metres anti-static earth lead
100 – 1200 Litre Diesel Units
2
Freecall 1800 011 000
Genius™ Diesel Units
Specification Sheet
Tank Specifications
Code Tank Size (litres) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
DUL0100LF045V1 100 800 680 465 30
DUL0200ALF045V1 200 800 680 710 36
DUL0200LF045V1 200 1150 820 565 39
DUL0300LF045V1 300 1290 600 770 42
DUL0400LF045V1 400 1150 820 780 45
DUL0400ALF045V1 400 1290 600 965 47
DUL0450LF045V1 450 1700 880 620 49
DUL0600LF045V1 600 1700 880 740 65
DUL0800LFB045V1 800 1700 1000 860 85
DUL1000LFB045V1 1000 1700 1000 1025 95
DUL1200LFB045V1 1200 1700 1000 1190 112
Pump Specifications
Pump Model Description Flow Current
(nom.A)
Current max.A

 • 3 stage locking system for security
 • Auto shut-off nozzle prevents overfilling
 • Unique, slim, compact design with in-built carry handles for “carry anywhere convenience”
 • Clean fuel every time with Rapid’s dual strainer filtration system
* Disclaimer: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to the manufacturing process
3
Freecall 1800 011 000
Genius™ Diesel Units
Specification Sheet
11 2 3 33 2 4 5 5
5 6 2 2 7 88 8 8 10
9 11
8
Parts Breakdown – FLUID
ADPF045V1P – 12 volt 45 l/min with battery cables
Parts List
No. Part Name Per. Set Code
1 Bracket & Screw Kit 1 CRF695000
2 Gaskets Kit 1 CRF695001

ow
 (L
itr
es
/m
in
)
Flow Curve
ADPF045V1P – 45 l/min
4
Freecall 1800 011 000
Genius™ Diesel Units
Specification Sheet
Parts Breakdown – SVELTO
ADPT080V1P – 12 volt 80 l/min with battery cables
ADPT080V2P – 24 volt 80 l/min with battery cables
Parts List
No. Part Name Per. Set
1 Screw 6x8 6
2 Filter Cover 1

Specification Sheet
All Options not necessarily compatible
Fluid 12 Volt Diesel Pump Kit – ADPF060V1K
• 60 L/min diesel pump kit
• 6 metres of 25mm anti-static delivery hose with anti-kink spring + auto shut-off nozzle
• 4 metres of power cable + battery clips
• 2 metres of 25mm suction hose
• Made in Italy
• 2 year warranty
Fluid 240 Volt Diesel Pump Kit – ADPF060V3K
• 60 L/min 240 volt diesel pump kit
• 6 metres of 25mm anti-static delivery hose with anti-kink spring + auto shut-off nozzle
• 2 metres of 25mm suction hose
• Made in Italy
• 2 year warranty
Dieselflo® 12 Volt 40 L/m Pump – ADPX040V1P
• 12 volt 40 litres/min open flow rate
• Improved heavy duty switch
• Redesigned integrated bypass valve
• Supplied with suction filter